Previous and Current Week's Results

Comp Wk Week Start Dream League Week 11, complete

FORTUNA DUFFLECOAT

MURDER ON ZIDANE'S FLOOR
THE JORDI GOMEZ LOVE-IN

ABE FROHMAN'S SAUSAGE KINGS
BRUSH IT, MUNCH AND GAG BACK
JACK'S HITS

NEWTON RIFLES

ATHLETICO STANDISH

Dream League Week 12, in progress
BREAST HOMAGE ALBION

EARBY TDC

REAL MADRID ICULE UNITED
MICKY QUINN'S SHIRT

OG HOTSPERMS

SPORTING ANATTYJACKET

JEAN PIERRE'S TAP-INS
LOCOMOTIVE LEIGHPZIG

Dream League

Comp Wk Week Start

Dream League 12 Mon, 11 Dec

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Mon, 4 Dec

SPORTING ANATTYJACKET

OG HOTSPERMS

MICKY QUINN'S SHIRT

REAL MADRID ICULE UNITED
EARBY TDC

BREAST HOMAGE ALBION

JEAN PIERRE'S TAP-INS
LOCOMOTIVE LEIGHPZIG

Mon, 11 Dec

ATHLETICO STANDISH

JACK'S HITS

BRUSH IT, MUNCH AND GAG BACK
ABE FROHMAN'S SAUSAGE KINGS
THE JORDI GOMEZ LOVE-IN
MURDER ON ZIDANE'S FLOOR
FORTUNA DUFFLECOAT

NEWTON RIFLES



League and Cup Tables
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Dream League

REAL MADRID ICULE UNITED

ABE FROHMAN'S SAUSAGE KINGS
MICKY QUINN'S SHIRT

SPORTING ANATTYJACKET
BREAST HOMAGE ALBION

JACK'S HITS

JEAN PIERRE'S TAP-INS
ATHLETICO STANDISH

THE JORDI GOMEZ LOVE-IN
BRUSH IT, MUNCH AND GAG BACK
NEWTON RIFLES

EARBY TDC

OG HOTSPERMS

MURDER ON ZIDANE'S FLOOR
FORTUNA DUFFLECOAT
LOCOMOTIVE LEIGHPZIG

Dream A (as it stands)

SPORTING ANATTYJACKET

THE JORDI GOMEZ LOVE-IN

ABE FROHMAN'S SAUSAGE KINGS
JACK'S HITS

Dream B (as it stands)

BRUSH IT, MUNCH AND GAG BACK
JEAN PIERRE'S TAP-INS

MICKY QUINN'S SHIRT

REAL MADRID ICULE UNITED

Nightmare A (as it stands)

MURDER ON ZIDANE'S FLOOR
NEWTON RIFLES

ATHLETICO STANDISH
LOCOMOTIVE LEIGHPZIG

Nightmare B (as it stands)

EARBY TDC

OG HOTSPERMS
FORTUNA DUFFLECOAT
BREAST HOMAGE ALBION
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()
Home

Greeny

Brad

WK20

Jack

Cluke

WK22

Michael

WK26

Graham

WK11

Rob

Griff

Greeny

Brad

Jack

Cluke

Paul

Nig

Andy

Michael

Graham

Murph

Mo

WK20 0:0 WK22 0:2 WK24 0:8 WK26 WK11 WK28 WK13 WK30 WK15 0:0
WK22 0:2 WK24 1:0 WK26 WK11 WK28 WK13 WK30 WK15 WK17 0:8
WK24 5:5 WK26 WK11 WK28 WK13 WK30 WK15 WK17 2:2 0:0
WK26 WK11 WK28 WK13 WK30 WK15 WK17 3:0 WK19 0:2
WK28 WK13 WK30 WK15 WK17 2:0 WK19 3:0 0:1
WK17 WK12
WK14
WK17
WK19
WK21
WK16
WK25
WK27

WK29




